Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP CompleteAddress MailCityStateZip
17-30090-41 ARIEL FERDOCK 428 MISSISSIPPI ST 428 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30088-10 BENJAMIN J KIMMET 311, 313, 315, 317 JACKSON ST~ S4665 SHERRY PL VIROQUA WI 54665-7878
17-30092-40 BENSON PROPERTIES LLC 1114 5TH AVE S N1693 BOULDER CT LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30092-50 BENSON PROPERTIES LLC 1110 5TH AVE S N1693 BOULDER CT LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30091-100 BUMPER LLC 1221 4TH ST S E 2115 CLAIREMONT AVE UNIT 2A-4 EAU CLAIRE WI 54701
17-30087-90 CBLCWIO001 LLC 1111 3RD ST S 30 N LA SALLE ST STE 4140 CHICAGO IL 60602
17-30088-90 CBLCWIO001 LLC 1116 4TH ST S 30 N LA SALLE ST STE 4140 CHICAGO IL 60602
17-30113-50 CBLCWIO001 LLC 1001 3RD ST S 30 N LA SALLE ST STE 4140 CHICAGO IL 60602
17-30090-42 CHARLES E Il HERRERA 1002 5TH AVE S 1002 5TH AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30089-130 CITY OF LACROSSE 1020 & 1022 5TH AVE S 400 LA CROSSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30091-80 CJC PROPERTIES LLC 1211 4TH ST S 207 8THST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30091-70 DAVID BENTZ LLC 406 JACKSON ST 3100 LAUDERDALE CT LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30087-110 DAVID J RUDRUD 1113, 1115,11173RD ST S 1203RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601-3211
17-30090-20 DAVID OSWALD 1008 5TH AVE S 1008 5TH AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30113-110 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC 1031 4TH ST S 2144 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30113-130 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC 1021 & 1023 4THST S 2144 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30091-90 GOEHNER INVESTMENTS LLC 12154TH ST S PO BOX 1085 LA CROSSE WI 54602-1085
17-30113-120 GORDON J CLANCY, MICHELLE L CLANCY 415 MISSISSIPPI ST 415 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30090-30 GREGORY OLSON 418 MISSISSIPPI ST 418 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4575
17-30092-170 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 1207 & 1227 3RD ST S 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30093-30 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 1220 4TH ST S 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30093-40 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 1218 4TH ST S 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30093-60 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 1208 4TH ST S 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30093-70 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 320 JACKSON ST 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30093-80 GUITARLAND PROPERTIES LLC 1202 4TH ST S 1227 3RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30089-140 HIGHER HOUSE PROPERTIES LLC 1014, 1016, 1018 5TH AVE S PO BOX 3692 LA CROSSE WI 54602-3692

17-30087-140
17-30089-110
17-30089-120
17-30114-122
17-30088-110
17-30092-80
17-30114-131
17-30092-90
17-30090-10
17-30114-100
17-30114-110
17-30114-90

17-30087-120
17-30093-50
17-30114-121
17-30114-132
17-30114-11
17-30089-100
17-30092-60
17-30092-70
17-30089-90

JAMES G HERLITZKA, MARY C MERCER
JAMES HARTJE, DAYNA HARTIJE

JCH THREE LLC

JENNA L BRIGHT

JESSE M WOJAHN, ABIGAIL M O WOJAHN
JOHN W WATERS

KADEN L LAUFENBERG

LEE XIONG, BOON YANG XIONG

LOPEZ V INC

MATTHEW J SHEPARD, ALICIA R SHEPARD
MELISSA KOCHAGIAN

MICHAEL A CAUCUTT, NANCY CAUCUTT
MICHAEL J ALIESCH REVOCABLE TRUST
FLORENCE B ALIESCH REVOCABLE TRUST
NICKELATTI REAL ESTATE INC

RENEE DUMARS RUSSELL

RYAN J FAAS

SHELTER DEVELOPMENT INC

THERESE A BOISVERT

TRAVIS J POWERS, HOLLY A POWERS
TRAVIS J POWERS, HOLLY A POWERS
WILLIAM M BREIDEL

307 JACKSON ST
1030 5TH AVE S
1026 5TH AVE S

926 5TH AVE S

1103 4TH ST S

1108 5TH AVE S

421 MISSISSIPPI ST
1102 5TH AVE S
1010 5TH AVE S

914 & 916 5TH AVE S
918, 920, 922 5TH AVE S
908 5TH AVE S

1123 3RD ST S

1212 4THSTS

431 MISSISSIPPI ST
425 MISSISSIPPI ST
1009 4TH ST S

419 JACKSON ST

420 JACKSON ST

424 JACKSON ST

415 & 417 JACKSON ST

307 JACKSON ST
1030 5THAVES
236 LARKSPUR LN E
926 5TH AVE S
1103 4THST S
1108 5THAVE S
421 MISSISSIPPI ST
N8918 US HWY 53
4343 MARIAH DR S
2521 BANKDR W
920 5TH AVE S

908 5TH AVE S

W2720 STATE ROAD 33
1400 PINE ST

431 MISSISSIPPI ST

425 MISSISSIPPI ST

1009 4TH ST S

419 JACKSON ST

W2420 COUNTY ROAD DE
W2420 COUNTY ROAD DE
526 OAK AVE S

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-5341
BANGOR WI 54614
BANGOR W1 54614
ONALASKA WI 54650

Properties within 200 feet of:

Applicant:

17-30088-120
17-30088-130
17-30088-140
17-30089-10
17-30089-20
17-30089-30
17-30089-40
17-30089-50
17-30089-60
17-30089-70
17-30089-80

THE COLLECTIVE ON FOURTH LLC

410 MISSISSIPPI ST
412 & 414 MISSISSIPPI ST
1107 4THST S

1113 4THSTS

1117 4THSTS

1119 4THSTS
11254THSTS

1123 4THSTS

1127 4ATHST S

403 JACKSON ST

409 & 411 JACKSON ST

10 EDOTY ST STE 617

MADISON WI 53703
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